DESAFIO ALPHAVILLE - MTB XCO

Volta 5 - Relatério Geral - GERAL - Todos - SUB 40 MASCULINO

Coloc.

1

2
3
4
5

Num.

554
562
549
565
517

Nome

DENILSON FERREIRA DE CARVALHO
LUIZ CARLOS FILHO

WENDER OLIVEIRA VARELA
DEIVISON FERNANDES

GEORGE HARRISON TRINDADE

Relatério emitido em 16/09/2018 as 12:41:58

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

(31)98514-9718

38
39
39
35
33

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Faixa
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

CI.Fx.

(62 BUEN SN

SX.

L 2 £ £ £

Equipe

LZN GARAGE BIKE

Volta

Pagina :

Tempo
01:05:22
01:17:39
01:23:47
01:25:39
01:57:10



